1
High-Side and Low-Side Gate Drivers
TF2110M/2113M
Rev. 1.0
Features
  Drives two N-channel MOSFETs or IGBTs in high-side / low
side configuration

14-pin PDIP packages. They operate over an extended -40 °C to
+125 °C temperature range.
Typical Application Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACK / Qty MARK
TF2110M-3BS PDIP-14 Tube /  25 YYWW
TF2110M
Lot ID
TF2110M-TEU SOIC-16W Tube / 45
TF2110M-TEH SOIC-16W T & R / 1500
TF2113M-3BS PDIP-14 Tube / 25 YYWW
 TF2113M
Lot ID
TF2113M-TEU SOIC-16W Tube / 45
TF2113M-TEH SOIC-16W T & R / 1500
Applications
 DC-DC Converters
 AC-DC Inverters
 Motor Controls